

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.16109 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & VGKR,J</u> Mrs Santhi Chandra, learned Senior Standing Counsel for C.B.I.C represents that she filed vakalat for the respondents. But it was not carried out. Registry shall verify the same and print her name for respondents in the cause list. Post on 09.07.2026. DEV, J VGKR,J TM	