

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.16109 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that she received rejoinder from the learned counsel for the petitioners just now and sought sometime for arguments. Post on 25.08.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ SUN,J SA	